SWITCHGEAR
91Web: www.switchtec.com          email: sales@switchtec.com
SW
IT
CH
G
EA
R
SWITCHGEAR
Kit Part Number Switch Handle *² Shrouds *³ Description
PMSDK01256PS S6N01256PS0 DS-SA11 DR-CU12 125A 6 Pole Blue Handle & 227mm Shaft
PMSDK01606PS S6N01606PS0 DS-SA11 DR-CU12 160A 6 Pole Blue Handle & 227mm Shaft
PMSDK02006PS S6N02006PS0 DS-SA11 DR-CU12 200A 6 Pole Blue Handle & 227mm Shaft
PMSDK02506PS S6N02506PS0 DS-SA11 DR-CU12 250A 6 Pole Blue Handle & 227mm Shaft
PMSDK03156PS S6N03156PS0 DS-SA11 DR-CU12 315A 6 Pole Blue Handle & 227mm Shaft
PMSDK04006PS S6N04006PD0 DS-SA11 DR-CU12 400A 6 Pole Blue Handle & 227mm Shaft
Kit Part Number Switch Handle *² Shrouds *³ Description
PMSDK01258PS S6N01258PS0 DS-SA11 DR-CU13 125A 8 Pole Blue Handle & 227mm Shaft
PMSDK01608PS S6N01608PS0 DS-SA11 DR-CU13 160A 8 Pole Blue Handle & 227mm Shaft
PMSDK02008PS S6N02008PS0 DS-SA11 DR-CU13 200A 8 Pole Blue Handle & 227mm Shaft
PMSDK02508PS S6N02508PS0 DS-SA11 DR-CU13 250A 8 Pole Blue Handle & 227mm Shaft
PMSDK03158PS S6N03158PS0 DS-SA11 DR-CU13 315A 8 Pole Blue Handle & 227mm Shaft
PMSDK04008PS S6N04008PD0 DS-SA11 DR-CU13 400A 8 Pole Blue Handle & 227mm Shaft
Rating 125A 160A 200A 250A 315A 400A
AC22 400V 125A 160A 200A 250A 315A 400A
AC23 400V 125A 160A 200A 250A 315A 400A
•	125 to 400 Amp AC21
•	Available up to 800 Amp
•	6 & 8 Pole versions
•	IP65 Handles padlockable in the off position
•	Defeatable door interlock
•	IP20 Terminal protection shrouds
•	Conforms to IEC/EN 60947-1 & 3
•	UKCA/CE Approved
•	Supplied as a Kit or as a component
S6N Series 6 & 8 Pole Base Mount Door Interlocked Switch Disconnectors
Panel Mount Switch Disconnectors
All switches lug terminal
*² Standard size shaft included with handle
*³ 2 Shrouds per switch supplied/needed
Red & Yellow handles on page 95
Extension shafts & Auxiliary contacts on page 95
Also available from Switchtec, S7 Switch Also available from Switchtec, S7 Switch
Disconnectors for PV & DC SwitchingDisconnectors for PV & DC Switching
see page 96see page 96